Barking Dog Proofing for September 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Barking Dog. Barking Dog website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 26th 21:45 Sheffield [Lay Fourpenny 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -124.75
Chase
Lay 26th 19:09 Sheffield [Lay Faros 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -129.5
Daughter
Lay 26th 18:51 Sheffield [Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -134.25
Tohullandback
Lay 26th 18:36 Sheffield [Lay Old Guard 21.00 5.00 Win 5 4.75 -139
Lay 26th 18:09 Sheffield |Lay Runaway 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -42.00 -143.75
Solo
Lay 26th 20:17 Hove Lay Dardis 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -9.00 -101.75
Willow
Lay 26th 19:18 Hove Lay North Hill 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -10.75 -92.75
Lay 26th 18:28 Hove Lay Dysert 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -82
George
Lay 26th 14:19 Lay Billy Bob 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -86.75
Newcastle Ray
Lay 26th 13:09 Crayford |Lay Deecees 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -91.5
Venus
Lay 26th 12:54 Crayford |Lay Raging 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -96.25
Storm
Lay 26th 12:39 Crayford |Lay Rathdown 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -101
Yevando
Lay 26th 11:54 Crayford |Lay Gringos 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -105.75
Queen
Lay 26th 11:24 Crayford |Lay Magpie 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -110.5
Pye
Lay 26th 11:09 Crayford |Lay Lyre 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -34.55 -115.25
Superstar
Lay 26th 10:37 Crayford |Lay Snowden 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -13.45 -80.7
Jimmy
Lay 25th 21:28 Romford [Lay Ballyhoe 21.00 5.00 Win 4 4.75 -67.25
Breeze
Lay 25th 20:54 Romford [Lay Melody 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -68.30 -72
Secret
Lay 25th 19:36 Romford |Lay Bull Run 25.92 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -3.7
Buff
Lay 25th 18:58 Romford |Lay Teaboy 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -8.45
Russet
Lay 25th 09:23 Harlow |Lay Express 21.00 5.00 Win 6 4.75 -13.2
Zodiac
Lay 25th 18:48 Central |Lay Cyras Pet 27.30 5.00 Odds Above 4 0.00 -17.95
Park Limit
Lay 25th 18:17 Central |Lay Dadas Boy 21.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -17.95
Park
Lay 25th 18:19 Lay Lynam The 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -17.95
Nottingham Legend
Lay 25th 11:13 Swindon |Lay Sarum 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -22.7
Ellie
Lay 24th 12:46 Central |Lay Maranello 21.00 5.00 Win 3 4.75 -27.45
Park
Lay 24th 12:16 Central |Lay Crokers 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 -32.2
Park Batty
Lay 24th 10:46 Central |Lay Dancers 21.00 5.00 Loss 1 -80.35 -36.95
Park Encore
Lay 23rd 18:36 Lay Tudor 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 43.4
Sunderland Music
Lay 23rd 18:17 Harlow |Lay Bluebell 21.00 5.00 Race Void 0.00 38.65
Harriet Cancelled
Lay 23rd 12:16 Central |Lay Diann Of 21.00 5.00 Win 2 4.75 38.65
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Park lvanhoe
Lay 23rd 11:01 Central |Lay View 28.58 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 33.9
Park Discovery Limit
Lay 23rd 10:46 Central |Lay Testarossa 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 33.9
Park
Lay 22nd 13:17 Central |Lay Surging 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 29.15
Park Babe
Lay 22nd 12:46 Central |Lay Serenity 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 24.4
Park Tuna
Lay 22nd 12:16 Central |Lay You and 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 19.65
Park me Babe
Lay 22nd 11:01 Central |Lay Rosehill 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 14.9
Park Diva
Lay 22nd 10:46 Central |Lay 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 10.15
Park Ballycannon
Brat
Lay 22nd 14:04 Lay Man City 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 5.4
Sunderland Mick
Lay 22nd 11:06 Lay Incredible 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 0.65000000000
Nottingham Love 001
Lay 21st 19:09 Lay Dollar 21.00 5.00 Loss -37.00 -4.1
'Yarmouth Princess
Lay 21st 13:02 Central |Lay Costacurta 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 32.9
Park
Lay 21st 10:46 Central |Lay Adrahan 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 28.15
Park Arya
Lay 20th 14:12 Lay Boy Jester 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 23.4
Towcester
Lay 20th 11:13 Lay Glenalore 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 18.65
Sunderland Hero
Lay 19th 18:22 Hove Lay 1a&€™m 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 13.9
Justa Dorable
Lay 19th 18:09 Hove Lay Cals 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 9.15
Madison
Lay 18th 10:12 Harlow |Lay Vocalist 21.00 5.00 Loss -75.00 4.4
Lay 18th 11:13 Swindon |Lay Distant 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 79.4
Dream
Lay 17th 12:46 Central |Lay Rita From 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 74.65
Park Russia
Lay 17th 10:46 Central |Lay Ollys 36.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 69.9
Park Romeo Limit
Lay 17th 10:46 Central |Lay View 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 69.9
Park Discovery
Lay 16th 13:02 Central |Lay Killuran 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 65.15
Park Sue
Lay 16th 11:01 Central |Lay Our 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 60.4
Park Unique Evie
Lay 16th 10:45 Central |Lay Steeple 25.88 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 55.65
Park Road Elfie Limit
Lay 15th 12:46 Central |Lay Carraig 25.40 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 55.65
Park Martha Limit
Lay 15th 11:46 Central |Lay Miss 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 55.65
Park Arnold
Lay 15th 11:16 Central |Lay Lethal 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 50.9
Park Weapon
Lay 14th 12:31 Central |Lay Ohiwillya 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 46.15
Park
Lay 14th 12:01 Central |Lay Burrow 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 41.4
Park Marge
Lay 14th 11:31 Central |Lay Run On 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 36.65
Park Toff
Lay 14th 11:01 Central |Lay Nuke The 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 31.9
Park Lark
Lay 13th 21:28 Central [Lay Teaboy 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 27.15
Park Russett
Lay 13th 20:54 Central [Lay No a island 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 22.4
Park Flyer
Lay 13th 19:36 Central |Lay Braesboy 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 17.65

Park




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Lay 13th 19:18 Central |Lay Megapops 40.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 12.9
Park Limit
Lay 13th 18:09 Central |Lay Teecee 65.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 12.9
Park Tom Limit
Lay 13th 10:53 Harlow [Lay Decoy 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 12.9
Louis
Lay 13th 11:13 Lay Church 21.00 5.00 Loss -17.50 8.15
Sunderland Drive Joe
Lay 12th 18:28 Hove Lay Mills eye 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 25.65
Bullet
Lay 12th 18:09 Hove Lay Anynewswi 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 20.9
thyou
Lay 12th 08:12 Harlow [Lay Bolshoi 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 16.15
Bluebell
Lay 11th 20:43 Central [Lay Tiermana 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 114
Park vy
Lay 11th 14:04 Lay Plankey 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 6.65
Newcastle Mill
Lay 10th 18:19 Lay Target 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 1.9
Newcastle Slick
Lay 10th 14:07 Crayford |Lay Penny 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -2.85
Lane Roddy
Lay 10th 14:04 Sheffield |Lay Rangers 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -7.6
Quest
Lay 10th 11:13 Lay Jetts Act 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -12.35
Nottingham
Lay 10th 12:16 Central |Lay Spend 21.00 5.00 Loss -30.00 -17.1
Park Less
Lay 10th 11:01 Lay Our 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 12.9
Unique Evie
Lay 10th 11:01 Central |Lay Velvet 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 8.15
Park Rodney
Lay 9th 18:17 Harlow |Lay Pethers 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 3.4
Moon
Lay 9th 18:19 Lay Athlacca 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -1.35
Sunderland Pearl
Lay 9th 12:21 Swindon |Lay Westmead 86.97 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -6.1
Sandra Limit
Lay 9th 12:06 Swindon |Lay Ashway 80.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 -6.1
Daisy Limit
Lay 9th 11:51 Swindon |Lay Lights Out 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 -6.1
Lay 8th 18:26 Lay Droopys 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -10.85
Newcastle Boost
Lay 8th 13:17 Central |Lay Nuke The 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -15.6
Park Lark
Lay 8th 12:46 Central |Lay Casabuca 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -20.35
Park
Lay 8th 12:16 Central |Lay Merry Boy 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -25.1
Park
Lay 8th 11:16 Central |Lay Swanley 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 -29.85
Park Rach
Lay 7th 12:31 Central |Lay Hazel 21.00 5.00 Loss -57.50 -34.6
Park wood Gun
Lay 7th 13:01 Central |Lay Millroad 21.97 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 22.9
Park Fantasy Limit
Lay 7th 12:01 Central |Lay Ohiwillya 21.00 5.00 Loss -52.50 22.9
Park
Lay 7th 11:31 Central |Lay Tiermana 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 75.4
Park vy
Lay 6th 11:24 Harlow |Lay Bellagora 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 70.65
Cheyan
Lay 6th 11:09 Harlow |Lay Pennys 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 65.9
Deku
Lay 5th 08:27 Harlow |Lay Conors 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 61.15
Cloda
Lay 5th 11:36 Perry Lay Fancy 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 56.4
Barr Trend
Lay 5th 11:06 Perry Lay Cabriol 21.00 5.00 Win 4,75 51.65
Barr Grasso




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Lay 4th 20:43 Central |Lay Dadas Boy 25.51 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 46.9
Park Limit

Lay 4th 20:43 Central [Lay Work In 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 46.9
Park Progress

Lay 4th 20:03 Central [Lay Diane Of 26.12 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 42.15
Park lvanhoe Limit

Lay 3rd 11:13 Lay Cotgraves 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 42.15
Nottingham Lass

Lay 3rd 11:46 Central |Lay Hello Harry 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 37.4
Park

Lay 3rd 11:31 Central |Lay Our 25.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 32.65
Park Unigue Banjo Limit

Each Way 2nd 12:30 Gowran |Magnanimous 5.00 4.00 NR 0.00 32.65
Park

Single 2nd 12:30 Gowran |Duke Of 1.83 5.00 Win 4.15 32.65
Park Mantua

Lay 2nd 12:46 Central |Lay Lanzarote 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 28.5
Park

Lay 2nd 11:45 Central |Lay Pronto Nic 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 23.75
Park

Lay 2nd 11:16 Central |Lay Judeys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 19
Park Bella

Lay 2nd 10:46 Central |Lay Our 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 14.25
Park Unique Evie

Lay 1st 08:12 Henlow [Lay Kelseys 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 9.5

Zulu

Lay 1st 13:17 Central |Lay Ballistic 22.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 4.75
Park Monica Limit

Lay 1st 11:31 Central |Lay Mars Moon 23.00 5.00 Odds Above 0.00 4.75
Park Limit

Lay 1st 10:46 Central |Lay Ohiwillya 21.00 5.00 Win 4.75 4.75
Park

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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